Module timetable - CMDV709 , CMDV709 H1 Principles of Community Development (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

HC SEMESTER 1 2020

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Mon

Wks 6-14, 17, 19-20, 2020/02/03 ... 2020/05/11

Module: CMDV709 (CMDV709 H1 Principles of
Community Development)
Room: LAN: Light Blue Sh Level 5 - 47 (010]05|C523

(Shepstone Building)

Tue

Wks 6-14, 17-20, 2020/02/04 ... 2020/05/12
Module: CMDV709 (CMDV709 H1 Principles of

Community Development)

Room: Sh8 - 44 - F (010|06|C605) (Shepstone

Building)

We

Friday | Thu

Wks 6-14, 16-17, 19, 2020/02/07 ...

2020/05/08

Module: CMDV709 (CMDV709 H1

Principles of Community Development

Room: Sh7 - 82 - F (010|06|C602)
(Shepstone Building)

Page 1, published 2020/03/09 10:00:46 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



