HC SEMESTER 1 2020



Module timetable - CMDV709 , CMDV709 H1 Principles of Community Development (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Mon		Wks 6-14, 17, 19-20, 2020/02/03 2020/05/11 Module: CMDV709 (CMDV709 H1 Principles of Community Development) Room: LAN: Light Blue Sh Level 5 - 47 (010 05 C523) (Shepstone Building)										
Tue		Wks 6-14, 17-20, 2020/02 Module: CMDV709 (CMD Community Development Room: Sh8 - 44 - F (010 0 Building)				V709 H1 Prin)	ciples of					
We												
Thu												
Friday				Wks 6-14, 16-17, 19, 2020/02/07 2020/05/08 Module: CMDV709 (CMDV709 H1 Principles of Community Development) Room: Sh7 - 82 - F (010 06 C602) (Shepstone Building)								